®
Sales and technical advice:   t 0113 252 9428   e sales@arcbuildingsolutions.co.uk   w www.arcbuildingsolutions.co.uk
V4.1 21.11.2017
Rockfibre
Insulated DPC
fire rated cavity closer
for window and door reveals
Application

Default
Ψ-value
Ψ-value with ARC
Rockfibre Insulated DPC
Jamb (100mm cavity) 0.75 0.890 0.05 0.04
Sill  (100mm cavity) 0.75 0.899 0.04 0.04
Standard Dimensions
Product Code Suits Return
Gap
Suits Block
Width
Fire Rating
(masonry)
Insulation Dimensions Lengths Per
Pack
RFDPC165-20 20mm 100mm 4 hrs 2 hrs 35x100/165x1200mm 50
RFDPC165-30 30mm 100mm 4 hrs 2 hrs 45x100/165x1200mm 50
RFDPC165-40 40mm 100mm 4 hrs 2 hrs 55x100/165x1200mm 40
RFDPC165-50 50mm 100mm 4 hrs 2 hrs 65x100/165x1200mm 40
RFDPC225-20 20mm 140mm 4 hrs 2 hrs 35x140/225x1200mm 40
RFDPC225-30 30mm 140mm 4 hrs 2 hrs 45x140/225x1200mm 40
RFDPC225-40 40mm 140mm 4 hrs 2 hrs 55x140/225x1200mm 30
RFDPC225-50 50mm 140mm 4 hrs 2 hrs 65x140/225x1200mm 30
Sales and technical advice:   t 0113 252 9428   e sales@arcbuildingsolutions.co.uk   w www.arcbuildingsolutions.co.uk
Rockfibre Insulated DPC
Above: Temperature distribution illustrating heat
loss at a window opening where ARC Rockfibre